Easter Bouguet in Check Look

Instructions No. 161

A quick handicraft idea with guaranteed success, which is also great as a souvenir.
The Modelling clay "Ultra-Light", VBS Hobby Color paint and some aluminium wire - that's almost everything you need for these pretty pendants.

Our handicraft instructions can tell you exactly how to create the decoration idea here in the download.

First transfer the templates to cardboard and cut them out. The Modelling The rabbits are presented in a colour mixture of Brown and Orange, the eggs
clay is rolled out between two layers of durable baking foil approx. 5 mm are primed with colours Buttercup, May Green and Azure Blue . After the
thick. Glue the cardboard templates on, first lightly draw the contours with a paint has dried, all figures are "brushed" with white Handicraft paint, i.e.
scalpel, then cut out exactly on the contour. Now use a pricker to punch diluted white paint is carefully wiped off with a sponge. Now paint the check

holes for the wire suspensions in the modelled moulds. Smooth both silks of patterns with a fine brush, cut the aluminium wire, fix it in the holes with
the motifs with some water, then let the Modelling clay dry completely. super glue and bend it into the desired shape after drying.



Article information:

Article number
631808
560085-11
560085-20
560085-25
560085-48
560085-60
560085-80

Article name

Aluminium wire 3 mm, silver
VBS Craft paint, 50 mIMay Green
VBS Craft paint, 50 mIButtercup
VBS Craft paint, 50 mlOrange
VBS Craft paint, 50 mlAzure Blue
VBS Craft paint, 50 mIBrown
VBS Craft paint, 50 mlWhite

Qty

U W O W G



	Easter Bouquet in Check Look
	Article information:


